325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
Classic Round
Color Selectable
Flush Mount
Product Specifications
TCP’s Classic Round Color Selectable Flush Mount provides long-lasting illumination for
both residential and commercial applications.
Reasons to Choose the Classic Round Color Selectable Flush Mount
from TCP
• Color Selectable: 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K
• Integrated LED
• Brushed nickel, oil-rubbed bronze, and white finish
options
• Frosted glass lens
• Three-year limited warranty
• Dimmable
Ideal Applications
• Residential
• Hospitality
• New construction
• Remodeling
Classic Round
Color Selectable Flush Mount
Specifications
Input Line Voltage .................................................... 120V
Input Line Frequency ................................................. 60Hz
Wattage (W) .............................................. 15, 20, 25W
Lumens (L) .......................................... 1050, 1400, 1750L
LPW ......................................................................... 70
CRI ........................................................................... 80
Color ........................... Selectable 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Lamp Life (hours) ................................................... 50,000
Minimum Starting Temperature ........................... -20°C (-4°F)
Maximum Operating Temperature .................... 50°C (122°F)
Certification ...........................................................cETLus
Warranty ..................................................... 3-year limited
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
©TCP SEP 2024/WF378452
Dimensions
Ordering Information
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS COLOR COLOR SELECTABLE
CLFMRD11BNDCCT Traditional Flush Mount Round 11” BN Dim CCT 11-5/8”Dx3-3/8”H Brushed Nickel 3000K/4000K/5000K
CLFMRD13BNDCCT Traditional Flush Mount Round 13” BN Dim CCT 13-5/8”Dx3-3/8”H Brushed Nickel 3000K/4000K/5000K
CLFMRD15BNDCCT Traditional Flush Mount Round 15” BN Dim CCT 15-5/8”Dx3-3/8”H Brushed Nickel 3000K/4000K/5000K
CLFMRD11ORBDCCT Traditional Flush Mount Round 11” ORB Dim CCT 11-5/8”Dx3-3/8”H Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3000K/4000K/5000K
CLFMRD13ORBDCCT Traditional Flush Mount Round 13” ORB Dim CCT 13-5/8”Dx3-3/8”H Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3000K/4000K/5000K
CLFMRD15ORBDCCT Traditional Flush Mount Round 15” ORB Dim CCT 15-5/8”Dx3-3/8”H Oil-Rubbed Bronze 3000K/4000K/5000K
CLFMRD11WHDCCT Traditional Flush Mount Round 11” WH Dim CCT 11-5/8”Dx3-3/8”H White 3000K/4000K/5000K
CLFMRD13WHDCCT Traditional Flush Mount Round 13” WH Dim CCT 13-5/8”Dx3-3/8”H White 3000K/4000K/5000K
CLFMRD15WHDCCT Traditional Flush Mount Round 15” WH Dim CCT 15-5/8”Dx3-3/8”H White 3000K/4000K/5000K
11.625”
3.375”